
Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

C1 1 Jan Skönberg Säve PSK 5/3 5/3 6/6 4/4 6/2 5/2 3/2 5/4 32p 65

C1 2 Stojan Rakic Mölndals SF 2/1 3/2 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 3/3 6/4 33p 63

C1 3 Björn Gillberg Vårgårda PSK 6/1 6/3 3/3 6/4 6/2 5/2 5/3 5/3 30p 63

C1 4 alexander bogojevic Telegrafverket PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 3/2 4/1 6/3 2/2 5/4 20p 63

C1 5 Lennart Rosén Härlanda PK 6/3 4/3 5/5 2/1 6/2 6/3 3/3 4/3 37p 59

C1 6 Alexander Vaynshteyn Göteborgs PSSK 1/1 4/4 6/6 4/3 6/2 6/3 4/2 4/2 29p 58

C1 7 eije  haglund Härlanda PK 6/3 4/3 4/4 4/3 6/2 5/2 2/2 5/3 28p 58

C1 8 Tony Strandgård Borås PS 6/3 4/2 5/5 5/2 0/0 6/1 5/3 6/4 27p 57

C1 9 Håkan Russberg Göteborgs PSSK 4/3 2/2 5/3 2/1 6/1 5/1 5/3 5/4 43p 52

C1 10 daniel mirenius Örgryte PK 5/2 4/3 4/4 4/3 6/2 1/1 3/3 4/3 15p 52

C1 11 Fredrik Johansson Borås PS 3/2 3/2 4/4 5/2 4/1 0/0 4/2 4/2 11p 42

C1 12 Göran Johansson Säve PSK 2/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 4/2 2/1 2/2 2/1 15p 26

C1 13 Börje Josefsson Göteborgs PSSK 1/1 3/2 2/1 3/1 5/1 0/0 2/1 0/0 14p 23

C1 14 Bo Söderlund Göteborgs PSSK 2/1 4/2 0/0 2/1 3/1 2/1 1/1 1/1 12p 23



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

C2 1 Rolf Ekblad Härryda PSS 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 35p 78 S

C2 2 Carl Stern Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 40p 77 B

C2 3 Magnus Emanuelsson Mölndals SF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/4 37p 77 B

C2 4 Anthon Toth Mölndals SF 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 35p 77 B

C2 5 Pertti Karjalainen Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 38p 76 B

C2 6 Kjell Bengtsson Sätila PK 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 42p 74 B

C2 7 Henrik Lännerbo Härlanda PK 5/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 5/3 34p 74 B

C2 8 Christer Beckman Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 4/3 6/3 28p 74 B

C2 9 Urban Waldenström Mölndals SF 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/4 5/3 39p 73

C2 10 Tor Halvorsen Överby PK 6/3 6/4 5/5 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 5/4 37p 73

C2 11 Nic Ramstedt Mölndals SF 6/3 5/3 6/6 5/4 6/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 34p 73

C2 12 Dennis Salama Sätila PK 6/3 4/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/4 5/3 34p 72

C2 13 Kent Johansson Varbergs PK 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 5/2 5/3 5/4 5/3 28p 72

C2 14 Reino Fransson Överby PK 6/3 5/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/4 35p 71

C2 15 Stefan Björkbacke Telegrafverket PK 3/3 5/4 6/6 5/4 6/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 26p 71

C2 16 George Eskander Mölndals SF 6/3 4/3 6/6 6/3 5/1 6/3 5/3 6/4 35p 70

C2 17 Kristian Pedersen Volvo PK 4/2 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 4/4 6/4 31p 70

C2 18 Constantin Bogdanffy Volvo PK 6/3 5/3 6/6 5/3 6/2 5/2 4/3 6/4 37p 69

C2 19 Krister Vauhkonen Skepplanda SKF 4/2 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 3/3 6/4 33p 69

C2 20 Albin Karlsson Mölndals SF 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 5/2 5/2 3/3 5/4 31p 69

C2 21 Mats Pettersson Telegrafverket PK 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 4/2 4/3 38p 68

C2 22 Ronny Meijer Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 5/3 4/4 6/4 5/2 6/3 3/3 4/4 26p 65

C2 23 Ingvar  Sörensson Malmö Hemvärn skf 4/3 6/4 5/5 3/3 5/2 5/1 5/3 6/4 37p 64

C2 24 Kent Eriksson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPSK 5/3 4/3 5/5 5/4 6/2 5/2 2/2 6/4 30p 63

C2 25 Leif Carlsson Vårgårda PSK 4/3 4/3 5/5 5/3 6/2 6/3 2/2 6/4 27p 63

C2 26 Jonas Tornberg Polisen 3/3 5/2 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/3 1/1 6/4 26p 63

C2 27 Blagoja Bogoevski Göteborgs PSSK 4/3 5/4 4/4 5/3 6/2 6/3 4/3 4/3 24p 63

C2 28 michael johansson Härryda PSS 4/2 4/3 6/6 5/3 5/2 4/1 4/4 6/4 21p 63

C2 29 Gunnar Larsson Telegrafverket PK 4/3 5/3 3/3 3/2 3/1 6/3 6/4 6/4 23p 59

C2 30 Håkan Borgvall Mölndals SF 5/3 4/3 3/3 4/4 6/2 5/2 2/1 5/4 39p 56

C2 31 Lars Persson Göteborgs PSSK 5/3 6/3 0/0 5/3 6/2 4/1 4/3 6/4 34p 55

C2 32 Anders Karlsson Sätila PK 2/2 3/2 5/5 4/3 6/2 4/1 6/3 4/3 34p 55

C2 33 Nader Nazari Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 0/0 4/4 3/3 6/2 4/1 5/3 6/4 37p 54

C2 34 ensio kärrlund Telegrafverket PK 5/3 4/3 3/3 4/2 4/1 6/1 2/2 5/4 33p 52

C2 35 Anders Johannesson Telegrafverket PK 3/3 4/3 3/2 2/1 6/1 6/2 2/2 6/3 40p 49

C2 36 Iradj Golali Göteborgs PSSK 3/3 2/1 3/3 5/3 4/2 4/2 2/2 3/2 15p 44



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

C3 1 Henrik Nilsson Skepplanda SKF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 41p 78 S

C3 2 Lars Lundmark Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 41p 78 S

C3 3 Stefan Stening Telegrafverket PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 40p 78 S

C3 4 Krister Persson Borås PS 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 40p 78 S

C3 5 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 39p 78 S

C3 6 Martin Rehn Tidaholms PSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 39p 78 S

C3 7 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 39p 78 S

C3 8 Svensson Klas P4 IF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 38p 78 S

C3 9 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 37p 78 S

C3 10 Sören Rehn Tidaholms PSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 35p 78 S

C3 11 Tom Laakso Mölndals SF 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 38p 77 B

C3 12 Börre Böresen Kungsbacka-Wiske SPSK 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 36p 77 B

C3 13 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 34p 77 B

C3 14 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings PF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/4 34p 77 B

C3 15 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda PSK 5/3 6/4 6/6 5/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 45p 76 B

C3 16 David Annertorn Borås PS 5/3 6/4 6/6 5/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 42p 76 B

C3 17 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 41p 76 B

C3 18 Anders Grimling Lidköpings PF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 41p 76 B

C3 19 Anders  Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 40p 76 B

C3 20 Mikael Persson Tidaholms PSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 40p 76 B

C3 21 Albin W?rme Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 38p 76 B

C3 22 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dahls PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 38p 76 B

C3 23 Gabor Buzsaky Sjoormens PK 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/4 38p 76 B

C3 24 peter melin Telegrafverket PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 31p 76 B

C3 25 Anders Eriksson Södra Dahls PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 4/3 6/4 43p 75 B

C3 26 THOMAS DANNBERG Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 40p 75 B

C3 27 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 5/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/4 39p 75 B

C3 28 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/4 6/2 5/2 5/4 6/4 42p 74 B

C3 29 Robert  Antonsson Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 39p 74 B

C3 30 Mats Hansson Överby PK 6/3 6/4 5/5 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 37p 74 B

C3 31 Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads PK 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 36p 74 B

C3 32 Paul Svedell Mölndals SF 6/3 5/4 6/6 5/4 6/2 5/3 6/4 5/4 23p 74 B

C3 33 Martin Ludvigsson Vårgårda PSK 6/3 5/4 6/6 5/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 40p 73

C3 34 Björn Lundberg FOK Borås 5/3 5/4 6/6 5/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 5/3 34p 73

C3 35 robert karlsson Marinens SKF 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 3/3 6/4 28p 73

C3 36 Jens  Sandberg Säve PSK 6/3 5/4 6/6 4/3 6/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 37p 72

C3 37 Christer Andersson Mölndals SF 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 6/3 4/2 6/4 37p 72

C3 38 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 5/3 5/4 6/6 5/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 27p 72

C3 39 Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SKF 6/3 6/4 6/6 4/3 6/2 5/2 6/4 5/3 34p 71

C3 40 Arne Friberg Göteborgs PSSK 4/2 4/3 5/5 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 40p 70



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

C3 41 Claes Nilsson Mölndals SF 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/4 5/1 5/2 4/3 6/4 36p 70

C3 42 Johan Falck Mölndals SF 3/2 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 34p 70

C3 43 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 6/3 5/3 5/5 5/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 32p 70

C3 44 Björn Bernehed Mölndals SF 5/2 6/4 6/6 5/4 6/2 5/2 3/2 6/4 35p 68

C3 45 Eric Svanberg Södra Dahls PK 6/3 5/3 6/6 4/3 6/2 6/3 4/3 5/3 29p 68

C3 46 Thomas Högberg Vårgårda PSK 6/3 4/3 4/4 4/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 36p 67

C3 47 Thomas Bäckström Mölndals SF 2/1 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 6/3 4/3 6/4 35p 67

C3 48 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 0/0 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 33p 67

C3 49 Björn Johansson Borås PS 6/3 2/2 6/6 5/4 5/2 5/2 3/3 6/4 30p 64

C3 50 Johan  Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0p 0



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

D1 1 Malin Trabjerg Skepplanda SKF 4/3 3/3 6/6 5/4 6/2 5/2 2/2 4/3 32p 60

D1 2 Sofia Dohmen Säve PSK 4/3 4/2 4/4 5/4 5/2 5/2 2/2 6/4 23p 58

D1 3 Christina Samuelsson Mölndals SF 6/3 3/3 2/2 3/2 5/2 5/2 6/3 5/4 20p 56

D1 4 susanne söderlund Göteborgs PSSK 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/1 0p 2



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

D2 1 Helena Linell Vårgårda PSK 6/3 4/3 6/6 5/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 38p 71

D2 2 Britt Karlsson Mölndals SF 5/3 4/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 6/3 3/2 5/4 25p 67

D2 3 Sara Svedell Mölndals SF 5/3 5/4 4/4 6/4 6/2 5/3 5/3 3/2 25p 64

D2 4 Susanne Johansson Härryda PSS 3/2 5/4 5/5 5/4 4/2 6/3 3/3 6/4 18p 64

D2 5 Ann-Catrine Assarsjö Borås PS 4/3 2/2 5/5 4/3 6/2 5/2 2/2 6/4 26p 57

D2 6 Marie Björk Mölndals SF 2/2 5/4 5/5 5/2 5/2 4/1 3/3 5/4 24p 57

D2 7 Barbro Wegerstam Göteborgs PSSK 5/3 5/2 1/1 6/3 6/2 5/1 6/3 1/1 33p 51



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

D3 1 Annika Almstrand Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 36p 78 S

D3 2 Bodil Lindahl Mölndals SF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 34p 77 B

D3 3 Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings PF 6/3 2/2 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 38p 72

D3 4 Annika Gabrielsson Mölndals SF 6/3 4/3 4/4 4/3 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/4 35p 67



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

VY 1 Halvard Fridell Lidköpings PF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 40p 78 S

VY 2 Pekka Kovanen Uddevalla PSF 6/3 5/3 6/6 5/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 37p 75 B

VY 3 Ove Holmberg Tidaholms PSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 4/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 36p 74 B

VY 4 Christer Svensson Härryda PSS 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 5/3 36p 74 B

VY 5 Kent Magnusson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPSK 6/3 4/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 5/4 26p 73



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

VÃ„ 1 Sven Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 39p 78 S

VÃ„ 2 Sven Erik Rundberg Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 37p 78 S

VÃ„ 3 Arne Magnusson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 37p 78 S

VÃ„ 4 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 37p 78 S

VÃ„ 5 Rolf Gårblad Varbergs PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 35p 78 S

VÃ„ 6 Goran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 4/3 6/4 36p 75 B

VÃ„ 7 Håkan Börjesson Mölndals SF 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/3 6/2 6/3 4/3 5/3 39p 71

VÃ„ 8 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dahls PK 4/3 4/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 5/4 31p 70

VÃ„ 9 Hans Sahlen Polisen 6/3 5/3 6/6 5/3 6/2 6/3 3/2 6/4 30p 69

VÃ„ 10 Birgitta Rundberg Volvo PK 5/3 4/3 6/6 4/2 5/1 6/3 5/3 6/4 27p 66

VÃ„ 11 Allan Åberg Polisen 5/3 5/3 5/5 6/4 5/2 6/1 4/2 5/4 40p 65

VÃ„ 12 Gösta Alexandersson FOK Borås 2/2 4/4 6/6 4/3 5/1 5/2 4/2 5/3 39p 58

VÃ„ 13 Lars Törnqvist FOK Borås 3/2 2/2 4/4 4/3 6/2 5/2 5/3 5/4 29p 56

VÃ„ 14 Jan-Erik Sundell Säve PSK 1/1 5/3 5/3 4/2 5/2 5/1 2/2 6/3 31p 50



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

JUN 1 Oskar Ekblad Härryda PSS 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 27p 76 B

JUN 2 David Svensson Härryda PSS 6/3 6/4 6/6 3/2 6/2 5/2 4/3 6/4 31p 68



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

A1 1 Tony Strandgård Borås PS 5/3 5/3 6/6 5/4 6/2 6/1 6/4 6/4 35p 72 B

A1 2 Daniel Bjulen Marks PK 5/2 3/3 6/6 6/4 5/2 6/2 5/3 6/4 14p 68 B

A1 3 Magnus Eirefelt Mölndals SF 6/3 3/3 5/4 5/2 2/1 4/1 4/2 6/4 15p 55

A1 4 Jan Skönberg Säve PSK 5/3 5/4 3/3 3/2 5/2 4/2 2/2 4/4 20p 53

A1 5 Lennart Rosén Härlanda PK 5/2 2/1 5/5 5/4 5/2 4/2 3/2 3/2 10p 52

A1 6 Benny Kristensson Örgryte PK 5/3 1/1 5/5 5/4 5/2 2/1 3/1 4/4 11p 51

A1 7 Fredrik Johansson Borås PS 2/1 3/3 4/4 6/3 4/2 4/1 3/2 5/3 21p 50

A1 8 Håkan Russberg Göteborgs PSSK 1/1 5/2 5/4 6/2 3/1 5/1 3/3 5/2 16p 49

A1 9 Johan Göransson Härlanda PK 3/2 2/2 3/3 6/3 2/1 5/1 5/4 3/3 23p 48

A1 10 Jonas Samuelsson Säve PSK 2/2 3/2 6/6 2/2 5/1 4/2 2/2 4/3 20p 48

A1 11 Malin Trabjerg Skepplanda SKF 1/1 1/1 6/6 5/3 2/1 0/0 5/2 2/2 0p 38

A1 12 Sofia Dohmen Säve PSK 2/1 1/1 3/3 3/2 5/2 3/2 1/1 3/2 16p 35

A1 13 Christopher Quistgaard Skepplanda SKF 1/1 3/2 4/4 3/2 3/2 1/1 1/1 2/2 7p 33

A1 14 Göran Johansson Säve PSK 0/0 0/0 2/2 1/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 0/0 0p 10



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

A2 1 Lars Persson Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 4/2 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 28p 72 B

A2 2 Kjell Dalesjö Volvo PK 6/3 4/3 6/6 6/4 4/2 6/3 6/4 5/3 27p 71 B

A2 3 Anders Radås Telegrafverket PK 4/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/3 4/2 6/4 30p 70 B

A2 4 Constantin Bogdanffy Volvo PK 6/3 5/4 6/6 5/3 6/2 2/1 6/4 6/4 23p 69 B

A2 5 Nic Ramstedt Mölndals SF 3/2 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 6/3 2/2 6/4 33p 66

A2 6 Ronny Meijer Göteborgs PSSK 4/3 4/3 6/6 6/4 3/1 5/2 5/4 6/4 19p 66

A2 7 Ingvar  Sörensson Malmö Hemvärn skf 3/2 4/4 6/6 6/4 5/2 6/2 3/2 5/3 32p 63

A2 8 Kent Johansson Varbergs PK 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 3/2 4/2 3/3 3/3 16p 63

A2 9 Urban Waldenström Mölndals SF 4/3 3/2 6/6 3/3 6/2 5/3 3/2 5/4 27p 60

A2 10 christer selander Säve PSK 5/2 5/4 5/5 6/4 3/2 5/1 3/2 5/3 18p 60

A2 11 Christer Knutsson Varbergs PK 5/3 2/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 5/2 4/3 3/2 34p 59

A2 12 Ludvig Bystedt Göteborgs PSSK 2/2 4/4 5/5 6/4 4/1 5/3 3/3 6/2 23p 59

A2 13 Daniel Nikolov Marks PK 6/3 5/4 6/6 3/3 4/1 2/1 3/2 6/4 16p 59

A2 14 Ove Svensson Lilla Edets PK 3/3 4/3 6/3 0/0 6/2 5/2 6/4 5/3 22p 55

A2 15 Tor Halvorsen Överby PK 2/2 3/2 5/5 4/3 5/2 4/3 1/1 6/4 20p 52

A2 16 Yngve Lindahl Volvo PK 1/1 2/2 4/4 6/3 6/2 6/2 3/1 5/3 28p 51

A2 17 Krister Vauhkonen Skepplanda SKF 2/2 1/1 6/6 4/4 5/1 6/1 2/1 5/3 30p 50

A2 18 Slavoljub Mrdenovic Göteborgs PSSK 4/2 3/2 4/4 3/2 4/1 5/2 3/2 5/4 25p 50

A2 19 Kent Eriksson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPSK 3/3 4/4 4/4 4/3 5/2 4/1 2/2 3/2 22p 50

A2 20 Ingemar Wahlberg Göteborgs PSSK 2/2 4/2 4/4 5/3 5/1 5/1 3/2 3/2 37p 48

A2 21 Anders Johannesson Telegrafverket PK 5/3 3/2 5/4 5/2 5/1 5/1 1/1 4/1 24p 48

A2 22 mats Holm Säve PSK 3/3 3/2 5/5 4/2 2/2 5/2 1/1 4/4 13p 48

A2 23 Mattias Wiklund Göteborgs PSSK 3/2 2/2 5/5 4/3 2/1 2/1 4/2 5/2 4p 45

A2 24 Urban  Harksen Säve PSK 1/1 1/1 3/3 3/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 4/3 1p 28

A2 25 Lennart Granqvist Volvo PK 3/2 1/1 3/2 2/1 3/1 2/1 1/1 0/0 18p 24



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

A3 1 Arne Magnusson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 36p 78 S

A3 2 Krister Persson Borås PS 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 36p 77 S

A3 3 Anders Eriksson Södra Dahls PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 38p 76 S

A3 4 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda PSK 6/3 4/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 37p 76 S

A3 5 Albin W?rme Göteborgs PSSK 5/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 27p 76 S

A3 6 Robert  Antonsson Göteborgs PSSK 5/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 36p 75 S

A3 7 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 4/2 6/4 6/4 28p 75 S

A3 8 Anders Grimling Lidköpings PF 4/2 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 40p 74 S

A3 9 David Annertorn Borås PS 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 4/1 6/4 6/4 38p 74 S

A3 10 Gabor Buzsaky Sjoormens PK 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 35p 74 S

A3 11 Halvard Fridell Lidköpings PF 6/3 4/2 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/4 31p 73 B

A3 12 babur huseyin Härlanda PK 5/3 4/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 32p 72 B

A3 13 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 5/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/4 28p 72 B

A3 14 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SKF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 5/2 5/2 5/4 5/3 28p 72 B

A3 15 Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads PK 6/3 3/2 6/6 6/4 6/2 4/2 6/4 6/4 27p 70 B

A3 16 Johan Falck Mölndals SF 6/3 4/4 6/6 5/4 6/2 4/1 5/4 6/4 20p 70 B

A3 17 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 6/3 3/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 4/3 6/4 39p 69 B

A3 18 peter melin Telegrafverket PK 4/2 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 4/2 5/3 36p 69 B

A3 19 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 5/3 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 4/1 4/4 6/4 26p 69 B

A3 20 Mats Hansson Överby PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 1/1 6/3 5/3 5/3 14p 68 B

A3 21 Kent Magnusson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPSK 5/3 4/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 3/2 6/4 26p 67

A3 22 Björn Lundberg FOK Borås 5/3 6/4 4/4 6/4 6/2 4/2 5/4 5/3 23p 67

A3 23 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK 4/2 6/4 6/6 6/4 4/1 4/2 5/3 6/4 21p 67

A3 24 Leif Gardtman Skepplanda SKF 6/3 2/2 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 5/3 4/3 37p 65

A3 25 Arne Friberg Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 6/4 5/5 0/0 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 33p 64

A3 26 Anders  Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 5/3 6/4 3/3 6/4 5/1 5/2 3/3 6/4 34p 63

A3 27 Börre Böresen Kungsbacka-Wiske SPSK 3/2 4/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 4/1 5/3 5/3 34p 63

A3 28 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dahls PK 2/1 5/4 5/5 5/3 5/2 5/2 6/3 6/4 29p 63

A3 29 Jens  Sandberg Säve PSK 4/2 3/3 5/5 6/4 6/2 5/3 3/2 6/4 29p 63

A3 30 Björn Johansson Borås PS 6/3 6/4 5/5 5/3 3/1 5/3 4/3 4/3 22p 63

A3 31 Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SKF 4/3 2/2 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 3/3 4/4 24p 62

A3 32 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 4/3 4/4 5/5 6/4 5/1 4/2 3/2 5/4 27p 61

A3 33 Lars T Andersson Härlanda PK 0/0 4/3 6/6 6/4 5/2 5/2 5/3 5/4 28p 60

A3 34 Claes Nilsson Mölndals SF 4/2 4/3 5/5 3/2 5/1 4/3 5/4 5/4 27p 59

A3 35 Eric Svanberg Södra Dahls PK 1/1 3/3 6/6 3/3 6/2 3/2 3/2 3/3 22p 50



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

B2 1 Pertti Karjalainen Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 33p 77 B

B2 2 Håkan Börjesson Mölndals SF 3/2 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 29p 71

B2 3 Lars Persson Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 5/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 4/3 5/3 5/4 26p 70

B2 4 Nils-Harry Anderson Göteborgs PSSK 4/3 6/4 6/6 4/2 6/2 4/1 3/2 5/4 25p 62



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

B3 1 Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings PF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 42p 78 S

B3 2 Henrik Nilsson Skepplanda SKF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 42p 78 S

B3 3 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings PF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 41p 78 S

B3 4 Martin Rehn Tidaholms PSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 41p 78 S

B3 5 Lars Lundmark Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 39p 78 S

B3 6 Mikael Persson Tidaholms PSK 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 42p 76

B3 7 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 41p 76

B3 8 peter melin Telegrafverket PK 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 40p 76

B3 9 Sören Rehn Tidaholms PSK 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 39p 76

B3 10 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/4 6/4 39p 76

B3 11 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dahls PK 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 38p 75

B3 12 THOMAS DANNBERG Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 3/2 6/4 35p 73

B3 13 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby PK 5/3 6/4 4/4 4/2 6/2 4/1 5/3 3/3 41p 59



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

R1 1 Jonas Samuelsson Säve PSK 5/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 4/4 6/4 30p 72

R1 2 alexander bogojevic Telegrafverket PK 0/0 4/3 6/6 2/1 5/2 3/1 5/4 3/3 12p 48

R1 3 daniel mirenius Örgryte PK 4/2 1/1 2/2 3/2 1/1 2/1 1/1 5/3 7p 32

R1 4 Göran Johansson Säve PSK 0/0 1/1 3/3 6/4 3/2 0/0 3/3 0/0 3p 29



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

R2 1 Tor Halvorsen Överby PK 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 39p 77 B

R2 2 Anders Radås Telegrafverket PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 4/3 6/4 27p 73

R2 3 Urban Waldenström Mölndals SF 5/3 5/4 6/6 5/4 6/2 6/2 6/2 5/4 42p 71

R2 4 Allan Åberg Polisen 6/3 5/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 6/1 5/3 5/3 43p 69

R2 5 Christer Knutsson Varbergs PK 2/2 5/3 6/6 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/4 6/4 27p 69

R2 6 Thomas Roos Göteborgs PSSK 5/3 4/3 6/6 6/4 4/2 6/3 4/3 6/4 22p 69

R2 7 Mats Pettersson Telegrafverket PK 5/3 3/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 4/2 6/4 25p 67

R2 8 Christian Jarl Lerums JoSSK 4/3 3/2 5/5 5/4 4/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 23p 64

R2 9 Dennis Salama Sätila PK 3/3 5/4 5/5 4/4 4/2 4/2 4/4 6/4 15p 63

R2 10 michael johansson Härryda PSS 6/3 4/3 5/5 5/4 3/2 4/2 5/3 5/4 13p 63

R2 11 Barbro Wegerstam Göteborgs PSSK 3/3 4/3 6/6 6/2 6/2 6/1 2/2 6/4 36p 62

R2 12 Krister Vauhkonen Skepplanda SKF 2/2 6/4 6/6 5/4 5/2 4/1 4/3 4/3 27p 61

R2 13 Nader Nazari Göteborgs PSSK 3/3 4/3 6/6 6/4 4/2 4/1 3/2 6/4 18p 61

R2 14 Kjell Bengtsson Sätila PK 3/3 5/3 6/6 5/3 2/1 5/2 4/3 6/4 14p 61

R2 15 ensio kärrlund Telegrafverket PK 5/3 5/3 5/4 6/4 6/2 4/1 3/2 4/3 31p 60

R2 16 Reino Fransson Överby PK 2/1 5/4 6/6 3/2 4/2 6/3 2/2 6/4 13p 58

R2 17 Ingvar  Sörensson Malmö Hemvärn skf 2/2 3/3 5/5 6/4 3/1 5/1 4/3 6/4 33p 57

R2 18 Håkan Börjesson Mölndals SF 3/2 3/2 5/5 5/3 6/2 4/1 2/2 6/4 32p 55

R2 19 Nic Ramstedt Mölndals SF 0/0 4/4 5/5 6/4 6/2 4/2 1/1 5/3 24p 52

R2 20 ingemar ericsson Telegrafverket PK 3/2 2/1 3/3 5/3 6/2 3/2 1/1 5/3 20p 45

R2 21 Pertti Karjalainen Göteborgs PSSK 2/1 2/2 4/4 5/2 3/1 2/1 3/3 5/4 11p 44

R2 22 Magnus Emanuelsson Mölndals SF 0/0 5/4 6/6 5/4 5/1 6/1 0/0 0/0 37p 43

R2 23 Ove Svensson Lilla Edets PK 3/2 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0p 7



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

R3 1 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 40p 78 S

R3 2 Anders Grimling Lidköpings PF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 39p 78 S

R3 3 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 39p 78 S

R3 4 Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda PSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 36p 78 S

R3 5 Lars Lundmark Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 34p 78 S

R3 6 Johan Lindquist Mölndals SF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 30p 78 S

R3 7 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 28p 78 S

R3 8 Svensson Klas P4 IF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 28p 78 S

R3 9 David Annertorn Borås PS 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 38p 77 B

R3 10 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SKF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/4 34p 77 B

R3 11 Anders Eriksson Södra Dahls PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/3 6/4 6/4 27p 77 B

R3 12 Robert  Antonsson Göteborgs PSSK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/3 6/4 6/4 23p 77 B

R3 13 Henrik Nilsson Skepplanda SKF 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/4 40p 76 B

R3 14 Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads PK 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 39p 76 B

R3 15 Ove Holmberg Tidaholms PSK 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 37p 76 B

R3 16 Pekka Kovanen Uddevalla PSF 4/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 35p 76 B

R3 17 Krister Persson Borås PS 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 32p 76 B

R3 18 peter melin Telegrafverket PK 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 38p 75 B

R3 19 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 5/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 35p 75 B

R3 20 Thomas Bäckström Mölndals SF 6/3 4/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 25p 75 B

R3 21 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/4 5/2 6/3 5/4 6/4 24p 75 B

R3 22 Gabor Buzsaky Sjoormens PK 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 5/1 6/3 5/3 6/4 39p 74

R3 23 Jens  Sandberg Säve PSK 5/3 4/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 33p 74

R3 24 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 5/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/4 6/4 33p 74

R3 25 Björn Johansson Borås PS 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 5/1 6/3 5/4 6/4 30p 74

R3 26 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/4 30p 74

R3 27 Leif Gardtman Skepplanda SKF 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 5/2 6/3 4/3 6/4 30p 74

R3 28 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 5/1 5/3 6/4 6/4 28p 74

R3 29 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 5/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 26p 74

R3 30 Rolf Gårblad Varbergs PK 5/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 30p 73

R3 31 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 3/2 6/4 30p 73

R3 32 Johan Falck Mölndals SF 6/3 3/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 28p 72

R3 33 Thomas Högberg Vårgårda PSK 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 5/2 5/2 5/3 6/4 22p 72

R3 34 Martin Ludvigsson Vårgårda PSK 4/2 5/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 35p 71

R3 35 robert karlsson Marinens SKF 6/3 2/1 6/6 6/4 6/2 4/3 5/3 6/4 15p 67

R3 36 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK 3/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/3 5/3 3/2 31p 66

R3 37 Eric Svanberg Södra Dahls PK 5/3 4/4 4/4 5/4 4/2 1/1 6/4 4/3 11p 58



Alliansen 1 - 2011
2011-03-26Resultat individuell

S 1 babur huseyin Härlanda PK 2/2 3/2 5/5 5/4 2/1 5/1 4/3 4/3 23p 51

S 2 Christer Beckman Göteborgs PSSK 2/1 4/2 5/5 4/2 5/1 5/1 4/2 4/3 31p 50

S 3 Thomas Högberg Vårgårda PSK 2/2 4/3 4/4 5/2 2/1 4/1 4/2 5/4 15p 49

S 4 Urban  Harksen Säve PSK 3/3 3/3 4/4 4/3 3/2 2/2 2/2 4/3 9p 47

S 5 Hans Sahlen Polisen 1/1 0/0 3/3 4/2 3/1 3/1 3/2 0/0 11p 27


